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Mélanie
New Stamp



      

WOODWIND & BRASS  
    
FLUTE, CLARINET & TROMBONE  
     

EMR 8238 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
     
FLUTE, TRUMPET & PIANO 
     

EMR 8150P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8177P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8096P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8123P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8204P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8042P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8015P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8069P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 5293 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 936A SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
FLUTE, TRUMPET & PIANO (ORGAN) 
 

EMR 930D BACH, Johann S. Aria (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930D CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930D MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 8236 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
EMR 930D PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930D WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (Armitage) (5)   
     
FLUTE, TRUMPET & CD PLAYBACK 
 

EMR 8150 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8177 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8096 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   
EMR 8123 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8204 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8042 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8015 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8069 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
EMR 931D BACH, Johann S. Aria + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931D CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931D MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March + CD (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 931D PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931D WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus + CD (Armitage) (5)   
     
FLUTE, TROMBONE & PIANO 
     

EMR 8151P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8178P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8097P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8124P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8205P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8043P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8016P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8070P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 5294 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 936B SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
FLUTE, TROMBONE & PIANO (ORGAN) 
     

EMR 930E BACH, Johann S. Aria (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930E CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (Reift) (5)   
EMR 2070Q CORELLI, A. Sonata in g-minor   
EMR 930E MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 8237 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
EMR 930E PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Reift) (5)   
EMR 5157 UCCELLINI, Marco Sonata N° 1   
EMR 5158 UCCELLINI, Marco Sonata N° 2   
EMR 930E WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (Armitage) (5)   
     
FLUTE, TROMBONE & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 8151 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8178 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8097 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   
EMR 8124 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8205 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8043 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8016 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8070 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
EMR 931E BACH, Johann S. Aria + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931E CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931E MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March + CD (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 931E PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931E WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus + CD (Armitage) (5)   
     
FLUTE, TUBA & PIANO 
     

EMR 5295 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 936C SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     

FLUTE (PICCOLO), ALPHORN & HARP (PIANO) 
     

EMR 792 DAETWYLER, Jean Trio (Alphorn in F)   
EMR 791 DAETWYLER, Jean Trio (Alphorn in Gb)   
     
FLUTE, ALPHORN & STRING ORCHESTRA 
     

EMR 4764 DAETWYLER, Jean Suite Montagnarde (Alphorn in F)   
EMR 4761 DAETWYLER, Jean Suite Montagnarde (Alphorn in Gb)   
     
PICCOLO, TUBA & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 10369 RICHARDS, Scott Hi-Lo   
     
PICCOLO & ALPHORN 
 

EMR 766 DAETWYLER, Jean Sonatina (Alphorn in F)   
EMR 765 DAETWYLER, Jean Sonatina (Alphorn in Gb)   
     
PICCOLO, ALPHORN & ORGAN 
     

EMR 778 DAETWYLER, Jean Hirtengebet (Alphorn in F)   
EMR 777 DAETWYLER, Jean Hirtengebet (Alphorn in Gb)   
EMR 778 DAETWYLER, Jean Prière du Berger (Alphorn in F)   
EMR 777 DAETWYLER, Jean Prière du Berger (Alphorn in Gb)   
EMR 778 DAETWYLER, Jean The Sheperd's Prayer (Alphorn in F)   
EMR 777 DAETWYLER, Jean The Sheperd's Prayer (Alphorn in Gb)   
     
PICCOLO, ALPHORN & ORCHESTRA 
     

EMR 4766 DAETWYLER, Jean Capriccio Sur 2 Chants Populaires F   
EMR 4750 DAETWYLER, Jean Capriccio Sur 2 Chants Populaires Gb   
     
OBOE, TRUMPET & PIANO 
     

EMR 8241 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
EMR 5299 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 936D SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
2 OBOES, TRUMPET & BASSO CONTINUO 
     

EMR 8242 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
     
2 OBOES, TRUMPET & BASSOON 
     

EMR 8243 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
     
CLARINET, TRUMPET & PIANO 
     

EMR 8154P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8181P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8100P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8127P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8208P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8046P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8019P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8073P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 5304 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 5398 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 936E SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
CLARINET, TRUMPET & PIANO (ORGAN) 
     

EMR 930K BACH, Johann S. Aria (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930K CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930K MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 8239 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
EMR 930K PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930K WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (Armitage) (5)   
     
CLARINET, TRUMPET & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 8154 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8181 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8100 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   
EMR 8127 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8208 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8046 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8019 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8073 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
EMR 931K BACH, Johann S. Aria + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931K CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931K MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March + CD (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 931K PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931K WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus + CD (Armitage) (5)   
     
CLARINET, TRUMPET & TROMBONE 
     

EMR 8261 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
     
CLARINET, TRUMPET & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 11382 BOWMAN, Euday L. 12th Street Rag   
EMR 11108 NAULAIS, Jérôme Julito Mio   
EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers   
     




